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Organization Organisation Cathegory Function/activity Name Email Phone Region Location/Site
OCHA - HIC UN Humanitarian Coordninator Jemma Kilmanksa Kilmanksa@un.org 42 108218
OCHA UN 42 660558 Lauperville
UNDP UN 42 958834
OHCHR UN Trainig FHRC and community monitoring 42 958834
Freedonian Human Rights Commission NGO 43 988967

WFP UN Food distribution 42947344
South east and Northern 
region

UNFPA UN Fupport census and NSO 42947344

IOM UN CCCM co-lead; co-manages former IDP camps 42 7 47525 
South East and Northern 
Regions.

UNICEF UN
HIV/AIDS,  Education,  Nutrition,  WASH  and  
Child Protection. 42 609148 

Central  Mountains  and  
Northern  Districts 

DRC INGO Protection Officer Mahamed Rilkoff
Central Mountains, Northern 
and South East regions

MSF INGO Head of logistic Penina  Phillips 42 16    6416 Lauperville

NRC INGO Education  Coordinator Keith  Davis 42636843
South East and South West 
Regions

ICRC INGO
Assistance to isolated IDP and local 
communities 42509640

Central Mountains and 
Northern Regions, penater, 
Idolson Lauperville

World  Vision  International  (WVI) INGO WASH/CCCM  Clusters  42 794460 Idolson

Action Contre la Faim (ACF) INGO
WASH,   shelter, protection,  nutrition,  food  
security  and  livelihoods.  Rashid   Abdullahi 42 694460 Lauperville

Care  International INGO
Agricultural programmes, community health 
care Dir Aydrus Ibrahim 42 60313  6 Bowtown  

Oxfam International INGO Head of Mission WASH and poverty reduction. Daud McDonald 689 991 991 Lauperville,Bowtown
Handicap  International INGO Protection officer Robbert  Bwire 42    62931
Jesuite Refugee Service INGO 42 665615

Freedonian  Human  Rights  Network  (FHRN NGO
Mohamed  Abdirahman/Mohamed 
Westlund 42 6821  64

Freedonian Animist Society NGO Aneta Were 42 640559
Ladder NGO Data collection Hasan   Eckrot 4258600 Lauperville

Freedonian Red Cross NGO
(Abdirizak Jama, Fredrick  
Wietochowska or Ikran  Marroch 42   21914

Girl Child Education NGO lorence Ismail 42 342904
Freedonian Scouts Association NGO Mohamed   Ahmed,   Abdiweh   Buttle 42   4810   60
Freedonian Carita NGO Maade  Rogic 42  310980
Handz Up Handz Up NGO IDP children Farah  Hartness  42  486001
VALISA INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT (VALIDA) Donor 42 917610 Lauperville
ROBINIMON AGENCY FOR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT (ROBAID)Donor 42 917610 Lauperville
UNHCR UN Cluster IMO Marko Szilveszter MACSKOVICH macskovi@unhcr.org
UNHCR UN Cluster IMO Ivan Lopes lopesi@unhcr.org
UNHCR UN Cluster IMO Maria Veronique Magno magno@unhcr.org
UNHCR UN Cluster IMO Marta Besenyi besenyi@unhcr.org
UNHCR/CCM UN Cluster IMO Pintu agrawal agrawal@unhcr.org
UNHCR/CCM UN Cluster IMO Anne Marie Turmine amturmine@gmail.com
UNHCR/CCM UN Cluster IMO Filip Hilgert hilgert@unhcr.org
UNHCR/CCM UN Cluster IMO Edwige momo momo@unhcr.org
UNHCR/Protection UN Cluster IMO Etsegenet Lemma lemmae@unhcr.org
UNHCR/Protection UN Cluster IMO Miranda Gaanderse gaanders@unhcr.org
UNHCR/Protection UN Cluster IMO Fabrice RECALT fabrice@recalt.fr
UNHCR/Protection UN Cluster IMO Elvis DABIE dabie@unhcr.org
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